Kreis Bergheim | Winter 2022/2023
Bergheimer TC Griun-Weiss (3022)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 01.10.2022

Anlage
Sportparkstr., 50126 Bergheim
G 02271-63533 vorstand@tcgw-bergheim.de

Sportwart/in

Wiesemann, Horst
T 0175-2121959 horst.wiesemann@t-online.de
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Herren 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Felix Jacobs

m 015202691693; jacobs96@gmx.de
Herren 2 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Philipp Schuster; T 015228927909
philipp.schuster@schustis.de

Herren 3 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga 4-er
MF: Benedikt Hems; T 022389410217

benhems@hotmail.de
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Dinslaken, Maximilian
Bode, Tim

Jacobs, Felix
Springer, Thilo
Nienhaus, Lars
Lieflaender, Sebastian
Reder, Elmar

Meyer, Nico
Schirmann, Marcus
Keller, Daniel
Schuster, Philipp
Nellen, Gideon

Kau, Justus

Roth, Tobias

Dr. Zeisig, Alexander
Seul, Konstantin
Petschnik, Tim
Albrecht, Daniel
Steffen, Julian
Krahnke, Kilian-Constantin
Frambach, Luis
Krahnke, Livius-Lorenz
Sessner, Titus
Schneider, Lucas
Lipek, Finn

ID-Nr.

19200211
10252948
19604045
18308100
17701757
19905581
17603770
18208876
16702414
18108207
19451081
10459614
10201576
10455803
17204331
19650380
10471225
17903588
10200161
10363628
10754093
10560031
10656915
10757435
10566664

LK
LK3,7
LK6,2
LK7,4
LKS8,1
LK8,3
LK9,0
LK9,5
LK9,7
LK10,8
LK11,5
LK12,1
LK12,4
LK16,2
LK17,5
LK18,2
LK18,9
LK19,1
LK24,0
LK20,4
LK20,2
LK22,0
LK21,9
LK22,3
LK23,9
LK24,2

DR

Ra. Name (Nat.)

26 Marx, Kilian

27 Gorgen, Leonard
28 Schmitz, Tom

29 Kings, Jasper

30 Lippmann, Luis
31 FuB, Marcel

32 Hems, Benedikt
33 Noppert, Nils

34 Lendermann, Luka
35 Kraus, Daniel

36 Nolte, Moritz

37 Koch, Bjorn

38 Hems, Alexander
39 Martschink, Nicolai
40 Schoen, Fabian
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ID-Nr. LK DR
10762415 LK23,7
10671326 LK24,5
10671337 LK24,5
10266994 LK24,2
10368070 LK23,8
19206869 LK21,9
19107205 LK21,2
18253780 LK23,8
19757994 LK21,6
19306613 LK24,1
19708895 LK23,3
18153760 LK23,7
19702672 LK23,7
19608199 LK23,8
19107506 LK23,7
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